6.1
6.2
6.3

7.1
7.2
7.3

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

10

11

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5
11.6

12

STIRLING
Village of Stirling
January 15, 2025 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Recognition

Delegations
Honourable Grant Hunter, MLA Taber-Warner
The Prentice Institute

Closed Session: Section 16 and 25 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of
Privacy Act

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — December 18, 2024
Business Arising from the Minutes

Motion Tracker

Financial Items

Accounts Payable - #20250 - #20250___ ,and/orEFT#_ _ -EFT#_
Bank Reconciliation: October, November & December 2024

Budget Report

Items for Discussion

2024 Development Officer Year End Report

Strategic Business Plan Update

New Website Review

553-25 Amendment to Bylaw 551-24 Fees, Rates and Charges Bylaw

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information

Mayors & Reeves

Edmonton Global - Global Builds

Chinook Arch Regional Library System

Ridge Regional Public Safety Services Commission (RRPSSC)
Alberta Municipal Affairs

Chief Mountain Regional Solid Waste Services Commission

Council Highlights



13 Adjournment



