

Village of Stirling January 15, 2025 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Recognition
4 4.1 4.2	Delegations Honourable Grant Hunter, MLA Taber-Warner The Prentice Institute
5	Closed Session: Section 16 and 25 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act
6 6.1 6.2 6.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – December 18, 2024 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
7 7.1 7.2 7.3	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #20250 #20250, and/or EFT # EFT # Bank Reconciliation: October, November & December 2024 Budget Report
8 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4	Items for Discussion 2024 Development Officer Year End Report Strategic Business Plan Update New Website Review 553-25 Amendment to Bylaw 551-24 Fees, Rates and Charges Bylaw
9	CAO Report
10	Council Committee Meeting Reports
11 11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4 11.5 11.6	Correspondence and Items for Information Mayors & Reeves Edmonton Global - Global Builds Chinook Arch Regional Library System Ridge Regional Public Safety Services Commission (RRPSSC) Alberta Municipal Affairs Chief Mountain Regional Solid Waste Services Commission
12	Council Highlights

13 Adjournment